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Name
155 Oliver
182 George
133 Jamie
105 Tom
33 Beth
184 Sebastien
175 Tristan
45 Harrison
100 Iris
95 Joe
107 Ben
128 James
130 Libby
96 Isabella
98 Charlotte
94 Alex
185 Hannah
99 Rose
183 Benjamin
93 Jason
153 Phoebe
101 Lily

Tonbridge AC one mile race

at Tonbridge School

3rd January 2016

Club/ School
Hill TAC
Thomas Hiden Grange
Witz TAC
Hutton Invicta
Lednor TAC
Thomson TAC
Peters Hilden Grange
Fraser Sussex Road
Crossley Medway & Maidstone
Stone Paddock Wood
Hutton Invicta
Petrie Somerhill
Smith Kent College
Munoz The Granville
Cooper Phoenix Medway
Stone Paddock Wood
Painter Gads Hill School
Crossley Medway & Maidstone
Thomas Hilden Grange
Jones Paddock Wood
Hill Laddingford PS
Crossley Medway & Maidstone
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Time

5.54
6.03
6.08
6.09
6.32
6.54
7.08
7.35
7.42
7.43
7.47
7.49
7.52
7.54
7.55
8.18
8.20
8.34
8.38
8.39
9.20
9.45



